Auto Parts Specialists .

Projected Price and Tariff Changes Effective November 1 2018

AIRTEX

ANCO

ATP

AUTOLITE
CHM9825

CENTRIC

CRP

DEKA

DENSO

FEL-PRO

GSP

HAYDEN

MOOG

MEVOTECH
NATIONAL

PARTS MASTER BEARINGS
PARTS MASTER CHASSIS
POWER STOP
SEALED POWER
SPECTRA PREMIUM
STANT

WAGNER LIGHTING
WAGNER BRAKES
DELPHI

STRONG ARMS
BBB

DAYCO

PARTS MASTER

ANSON

Tariff related - Water Pumps
Tariff related - Wiper Blades
Tariff related

Tariff related

Floor Dry

Tariff related - Brake Products
All segments

Accessories

Wiper Blades

Tariff related

Tariff related

Tariff related

Tariff related

All segments

Tariff related

Tariff related

Tariff related

Tariff related

Tariff related (SPE)(SPH)(SPR)
Fuel tanks

Tariff related

Tariff related

Tariff related

Tariff related

(GAB)

Tariff related

Tariff related

Tariff related - Drums & Rotors (EDR)

DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/05/2018
11/05/2018
11/15/2018
11/16/2018
11/26/2018

Information on this page that is related to Price and Tariff Increases is for informational purposes only. Some
price changes will be implemented that are not reflected on this page and prices may change without any

published notice. At times there will be no advance notice given on price changes due to the timing of Vendor
price changes given to Hanson Distributing Company.



