

Projected Price and Tariff Changes Effective November 1 2018

AIRTEX	Tariff related - Water Pumps	11/01/2018
ANCO	Tariff related - Wiper Blades	11/01/2018
ATP	Tariff related	11/01/2018
AUTOLITE	Tariff related	11/01/2018
CHM9825	Floor Dry	11/01/2018
CENTRIC	Tariff related - Brake Products	11/01/2018
CRP	All segments	11/01/2018
DEKA	Accessories	11/01/2018
DENSO	Wiper Blades	11/01/2018
FEL-PRO	Tariff related	11/01/2018
GSP	Tariff related	11/01/2018
HAYDEN	Tariff related	11/01/2018
MOOG	Tariff related	11/01/2018
MEVOTECH	All segments	11/01/2018
NATIONAL	Tariff related	11/01/2018
PARTS MASTER BEARINGS	Tariff related	11/01/2018
PARTS MASTER CHASSIS	Tariff related	11/01/2018
POWER STOP	Tariff related	11/01/2018
SEALED POWER	Tariff related (SPE)(SPH)(SPR)	11/01/2018
SPECTRA PREMIUM	Fuel tanks	11/01/2018
STANT	Tariff related	11/01/2018
WAGNER LIGHTING	Tariff related	11/01/2018
WAGNER BRAKES	Tariff related	11/01/2018
DELPHI	Tariff related	11/05/2018
STRONG ARMS	(GAB)	11/05/2018
BBB	Tariff related	11/15/2018
DAYCO	Tariff related	11/16/2018
PARTS MASTER	Tariff related - Drums & Rotors (EDR)	11/26/2018

Information on this page that is related to Price and Tariff Increases is for informational purposes only. Some price changes will be implemented that are not reflected on this page and prices may change without any published notice. At times there will be no advance notice given on price changes due to the timing of Vendor price changes given to Hanson Distributing Company.